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List of Debt Management Agencies Empaneled by Bajaj Housing Finance Limited 
Sr.No. Agent Name City State Address Email Id 

1 Pioneer Services Vadodara Gujarat 
Ground Floor, Ashopalav Apartment Behind 
Hotel Surya Sayajigunj Vadodara-Gujarat-

390020 
Ketan.Pioneer@Gmail.Com 

2 Principlus 
Services Pvt Ltd Nashik Maharashtra Office: 02, Durvankur Sankul, Pno. 

Gangapur Road, Nashik - 422013 Admin@Principlus.Co.In 

3 KK Enforcement 
And Consultancy Jaipur Rajasthan 45,46 Time Square Central Spine 

Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur. Pin:- 302039 Kklegaladvisor@Gmail.Com 

4 Anant Associates Jaipur Rajasthan 
Office 301-3 Rd Floor, Plot No. H-458, Azad 

Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001 (Raj.) 
Mob. No.: 8619600025/8696913344 

Anantassociatesrajasthan@Gm
ail.Com 

5 BNM Associates Indore Madhya 
Pradesh 

220 Shivom Building Block D 2Nd Floor, 
Plot No 578 (Old -37 Tukoganj) Mg Road 

Indore Dist. Indore MP 452001 

Bnmassociates2020@Gamil.Co
m 

6 
Goodwill Debt 
Management 

Services 
Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh 

A-145, Lajpat Nagar, Near Shiv Mandir, 
Sahibabad, Ghaziabad – 201005 

Goodwilldebtmanagementservic
es@Gmail.Com 

7 
Adhikrit Jabti And 

Kurki Karyalaya Indore 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

38/E, Rajendra Nagar, Indore (M.P.), 
452012 Gshastri74@Gmail.Com 

8 
ARC Legun 

Management Pvt 
Ltd 

Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh A225, Gf, Sec -14, Kaushambhi, Ghaziabad Vaibhav@Arclegum.Com 

9 Jyoti Suresh 
Rokade Pune Maharashtra Office No.105, Law Point Properties, Old 

Tofkhana Shivaji Nagar, Pune-411005 Jyoti020480@Gmail.Com 

10 NFS Associates Chennai Tamilnadu 
21/11, 2nd Floor, Thirumagal Colony, 
Annanagar West, Chennai -600101 Associatesnfs@Gmail.Com 

11 DK Investigation 
Recovery 

Surat Gujrat 402, Silver Empire, Opp Utran Power 
House, Nr Vip Circle, Utran, Surat-394101. 

Dkinvestigation2020@Gmail.Co
m 

12 Om Associates Pune Maharashtra Office No 101 Ist Floor S No 526 Narayan 
Peth Pune 411030 Maharashtra Om.Sagarb@Gmail.Com 

13 
Dev Enforcement 

& Recovery 
Agency 

Jaipur Rajasthan Office C-61, Prem Colony, R.P.A. Road 
Nehru Nagar, Pani Pech Jaipur 302016 

Devera.2019@Rediffmail.Com 
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14 KN Resolutions 
Private Limited Bangalore Karnataka No 204/C,1 St Floor, Millers Road, 

Vasanthnagar, Bangalore -560052 Knresolutions@Gmail.Com 

15 Versatile Venture Sehore Madhya 
Pradesh 

M 2/2 Archana Complex, Tulsi Nagar, 
Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh Versatilventures6@Gmail.Com 

16 
Ex-Servicemen 

Multiple Services 
& Consultants 

Pune Maharashtra 6 Mini Commercial Complex, Mhb, Yerwada, 
Pune 411006 Asb.Ems@Gmail.Com 

17 Muni Services Chittoor Andhra 
Pradesh 

18-1-7c, Ramchandra Nagar, Tirumala 
Bypass Road, Tirupati, 517501. Andhra 

Pradesh. 
Muniservices2020@Gmail.Com 

18 

Rudra 
Professional 

Services Private 
Limited 

Ahmedabad Gujarat 
503 5th Floor Kalpana Complex Near 
Memnagar Fire Station Navrangpura 

Ahmedabad 380009 
Accts@Rdrpgroup.Com 

19 Nayana Dhiraj 
Pawar 

Nashik Maharashtra Advocate Chamber, Station Road, Nashik Advnayanapawar@Rediffmail.C
om 

20 Juris Alliance 
Private Limited Delhi Delhi 77/A-3, A Block, Dilshad Garden, Jhilmil, 

Dilshad Garden, North East Delhi – 110032 Jurisalliance2004@Gmail.Com 

21 Tejas Modi Ahmedabad Gujarat 44, Keshavnagar Society, Opp. Common 
Hall, Subhashbridge, Ahmedabad-3800027 Tejascmodi@Gmail.Com 

22 M Ajmal Azzath Chennai Tamilnadu 
No.6, 3rd Floor, Dabc Complex, Mth Road, 

Villivakkan, Chennai-600060 Ajmalazzath@Gmail.Com 

23 
Vigilanta Force 
Management Mumbai Maharashtra 

Office No.07 Naminath Tower A.M Road 
Near Jai Hind Estate Kabutar Khana 

Bhileshwar. Mumbai -400002 
Vigilanta.Mumbai@Gmail.Com 

24 Sheen Jose Bangalore Kerala 

Advocate Sheen Jose & Associates, 2nd 
Floor, Mariambika Building, Banerji Road, 

Amulya Street, Ernakulam, Cochin – 
682018 

Adv.Sheenjose@Gmail.Com 

25 
Jigneshkumar 
Hasmukhbhai 

Isapara 
Surat Gujarat 327, Rise On Plaza Sarthana Jakat Naka 

Surat - 395013 Sandipghevariya@Yahoo.Com 

26 Pradeesh Chacko Kozhikode Kerala Asra 37, First Floor, 41/3725 B, Amulya 
Street, Banerji Road, Kochi 682018. Associate.Foru@Gmail.Com 
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27 Aaditri Associates Kolkata Kolkata 12/2 Old Post Office Street, Kolkata 700001 Aaditriassociates60439@Gmail.
com 

28 B S Suresh Kumar Cochin Kerala 2nd Floor, Prra 51, Ayyappankavu, Chittoor 
Road, Ernakulam – 682018. 

Bssureshlawassociates@Gmail.
Com 

29 Ankur 
Chamanbhai Vyas Junagadh Gujarat 

Block No 29, Shilpan Basera, Utsav Park, Nr 
Vibrant Hospital, Sadhuwaswani Road, 

Rajkot 
Ankur@Avlawfirm.In 

30 
Paramount 
Associates Nagpur Maharashtra 

Plot No 179/4 Jansewa Housing Society, 
Narsala Road Behind Inden Gas Godawn 

Nilkamal Nagar Nagpur (Municipal 
Corporation) Nagpur 440034 

Paramountassr@Gmail.Com 

31 Digvijay Barot Ahmedabad Gujarat 

H 103, Akshardham Residency, Near Khodal 
Party Plot, Near Matrubhumi Society, Opp 

Vasant Vihar Society, Nava Naroda 
Ahmedabad Gujarat 382350 

Barot.Digvijay1986@Gmail.Com 

32 Amogh 
Consultant 

Ahmedabad Gujarat 
2nd Floor, Flat No. 211, Loha Bhavan, Near 

Old High Court Income Tax Circle, 
Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380009 

Amoghconsultant@Gmail.Com 

33 Angel 
Communication 

Pune Maharashtra Shop No 5, Springfeild, Kharadi, Pune, 
Pune, Maharashtra, 411014 

Angelcommunication.Collection
@Gmail.Com 

34 Debtliberty 
Solutions LLP Mumbai Maharashtra 303 Sujata, Industrial Estate Pancpakhadi, 

Thane West, Thane 400601 Maharashtra Info@Debtliberty.In 

35 Pradeep K 
Awasthi Ahmedabad Gujarat A 150, Sneh Plaza Complex, Ioc Road, 

Chaandkheda, Ahmedabad – 382424 
Advpradeepawasthi@Gmail.Co

m 

36 
Madras Asset 

Recovery Com Pvt 
Ltd 

Chennai Tamil Nadu No. 221 First Floor, Fountain Plaza, 
Pantheon Road, Egmore Chennai 600008 

madrasassetsrecovery@gmail.c
om 

37 Global 
Investigators Gangavthi Karnataka Kbn Complex 1st Floor Near Reliance Petrol 

Pump July Nagar Gangavthi-583227 
Global.Investigatorsraco1998@G

mail.Com 

38 
Global Asset 
Management 

Services 
Pune Maharashtra 

Saraswati Complex, Govind Yashda Square, 
Behind Govind Garden Hotel Pimple 

Saudagar Pune, Pin – 411027 
Globalassetmh@Gmail.Com 

39 SFS Allianz 
Private Limited 

Pune Maharashtra 
Shop No. 121, Wing E, 1st Floor, Aurora 
Tower, 7 Moledina Road, Camp, Pune - 

411001 
Hrishikesh.A@Strikerfs.Com  

mailto:angelcommunication.collection@gmail.com
mailto:angelcommunication.collection@gmail.com
mailto:info@debtliberty.in
mailto:advpradeepawasthi@gmail.com
mailto:advpradeepawasthi@gmail.com
mailto:Hrishikesh.A@Strikerfs.Com
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40 
Callflex 

Corporation Pvt 
Ltd 

Pune Maharashtra 

19-20, B Wing, 3rd Floor, Shivam Complex, 
Near Shankar Math, Solapur Road, Nr. 
Honda Showroom, Hadapsar, Pune – 

411028 

Operations@Callflex.In  

41 
M Power 

Technology 
Solution 

Pune Maharashtra 
Fourth Floor, S No 199, 204, 206, Office No 

407, Plot 12 And 13, Eden Park, Viman 
Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra, 411014 

Subramaniankonar@Mpowertec
hsolutions.Com  

42 R S Associates Bengaluru Karnataka 
No.28, 2nd Floor, 8th Main Road, Vasantha 

Nagar, Bengaluru 560052 Y_1232006@Yahoo.Com  

43 Aar Enterprises Mohali Punjab 
2nd Floor, Plot No. 8/9, Himachal Vihar 

Colony, Sharma Tower, Bar Majra, Mohali, 
Sas Nagar, Punjab 160055 

Aarenterprises9523@Gmail.Com 

44 
Mars Assets 

Reconstruction 
Services 

Chennai Tamil Nadu 2nd Floor No. 67, vanniar Street, Padi 
Chennai Tamil Nadu 600050 marscorporateho@gmail.com 

45 
Kabir 

Enforcement And 
Recovery Agency 

Indore Madhya 
Pradesh 

66/2, Moti Tabela, Moti Tabela Main Road, 
Moti Tabela, Indore Madya Pradesh - 

452007 
kabirenforcement4@gmail.com 

46 Gurpreet 
Sawhney Raipur Chhattisgarh 

W/O: Jitender Singh Swahney, House No-7, 
Virdi Colony, Near Saraswati Nagar Railway 

Station, Kota, Raipur, Chhattisgarh - 
492010 

sawhneyrozy@gmail.com 

47 Infinity First 
Private Limited 

Raipur Chhattisgarh Hig C/21, Sector 1, Devendra Nagar, Raipur, 
Chhattisgarh 492001 

infinityservice@infiserve.com 
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